


Australian Journal of Human Rights 
Volume 14 Issue 2 2009 

Table of contents 

Articles 

Thalia Anthony 

Jonathan Hunyor 

Marie Segrave 

Katharine Gelber 

Adam Stone 

Karen O'Connell 

) 

Quantum of strategic litigation — quashing 
public participation 

Is it time to re-think special measures under 
the Racial Discrimination Act? The case of the 
Northern Territory Intervention 

Human trafficking and human rights 

Academic freedom and the 'intellectual 
diversity' movement in Australia 

Accountability, victims and reconciliation in 
South Africa's Truth and Reconciliation 
Commission 

% 

The clean and proper body: genetics, stigma 
and disability discrimination laws 

39 

71 

95 

115 

139 

V 


